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The Card of Big Y from Greenfield includes about 87 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $16.3.
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Big Y Menu

Sandwiches
CLAM ROLL CHIPS $10.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Starters

FAMILY FISH FRY $36.3

Daily Specials

CLAM STRIP SIDE ORDER $13.8

Hot Subs

LARGE BLT SUB $14.0

Big Platters

FISHERMANS PLATTER $21.3

Sushi

CLAM SHACK $18.8

Sea {over 3 Paradise Cove

JUMBO FISH SANDWICH $11.3

Chicken Tenders

CHICKEN TENDERS, 14 PIECE $26.0

festaurant Category

FRENCH

Ingredients Used

SHRIMP

Side Dishes

FRENCH FRIES

SHRIMP SIDE ORDER $9.5
large Specialty Pizzas

LARGE BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA $21.0
LARGE HAWAIIAN PIZZA $19.0

LARGE BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA $19.5

(J
large Pizzas
LARGE MAC CHEESE PIZZA $19.5
LARGE MOZZARELLA MARGARITA $19.0
PIZZA ]
LARGE WHITE BROCCOLI $18.0

CHICKEN PIZZA

Hot Soups

CLAM CHOWDER, 16 OZ $6.7
ROTISSERIE CHICKEN

' NOODLE Soup, 320z 100
CLAM CHOWDER,32 ¢ o
0z
Seafood Family Meals
BOAT LOAD OF SHRIMP $31.3
BOAT LOAD OF HADDOCK $37.5
40 PIECE LARGE GOLDEN FRIED ¢, ¢

SHRIMP

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

FISH
CHICKEN
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Chickien Wings
CHICKEN WINGS, 12 PIECE
CHICKEN WINGS, 6 PIECE
CHICKEN WINGS, 24 PIECE
WINGS

Seqfood Single Meals
SHRIMP AND CHIP DINNER
SEA SCALLOP AND CHIP DINNER

CLAM STRIP AND CHIP DINNER
BAY SCALLOP AND CHIP DINNER

Uncategorized
LARGE MEATBALL SUB

LARGE CHICKEN BACON RANCH
PIZZA

LARGE CHEESEBURGER PIZZA
LARGE ITALIAN SAUSAGE SuB

Super Suba

OVENGOLD TURKEY
i2 SUPER SUB

SMOKEMASTER HAM
SUPER SUB

ITALIAN TRIO SUPER SUB

LONDON BROIL ROAST BEEF
SUPER SUB

TUNA SUPER SUB

large Subs

—n LARGE GENOA

SALAMI SUB
¥ LARGE BIG THREE
SuB

Lt

$16.0
$8.0
$32.0

$15.0
$21.3
$16.3
$15.0

$14.0
$21.0

$21.0
$14.0

$24.0

$24.0
$26.0
$26.0

$19.5

$14.0

$15.0

LARGE BLAZING BUFFALO
CHICKEN SuB

LARGE ITALIAN TRIO SUB
LARGE TUNA SUB
LARGE SMOKEMASTER HAM SUB

LARGE LONDON BROIL ROAST
BEEF SUB

LARGE CHICKEN SALAD SUB

Popular Ttems

7% PARTY CHEESE PIZZA
4. <" ORADD TOPPINGS

%} LARGE STEAK
CHEESE SUB

LARGE CHEESE PIZZA OR ADD

TOPPINGS

LARGE OVENGOLD TURKEY SUB

LARGE CHICKEN TENDER SUB

CHICKEN TENDERS, 7 PIECE

FAMILY SIZED FRENCH FRIES

FISH AND CHIP DINNER

Party Pizzas

,@:-Q;P PARTY WHITE
% 'w s BROCCOLI CHICKEN
2 ﬂ# .

PARTY MOZZARELLA
MARGARITA PIZZA

PARTY BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA
PARTY BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA

PARTY CHICKEN BACON RANCH
PIZZA

PARTY HAWAIIAN PIZZA
PARTY MAC CHEESE PIZZA
PARTY CHEESEBURGER PIZZA

$15.0

$15.0
$14.0
$14.0

$15.0

$14.0

$24.5

$12.0

$16.5

$14.0
$14.0
$13.0

$5.8
$17.5

$31.5

$29.0

$34.0
$31.5

$34.0

$31.5
$31.5
$34.0
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Chips
KEOGH APOS;S

MATURE IRISH CHEESE $1.7
ONION CHIPS, 1.76 OZ

KEOGH APOS;S
SHAMROCK SOUR $1.7
CREAM CHIPS, 1.76 OZ

DEEP RIVER SOUR CREAM ONION
KETTLE CHIPS

KEOGH APOS;S ATLANTIC SEA
SALT IRISH CIDER VINEGAR CHIPS, $1.7
1.76 OZ

KEOGHS IRISH ATLANTIC SEA

$1.4

SALT CHIPS, 1.76 OZ $1.7
DEEP RIVER SALT VINEGAR 514
KETTLE CHIPS .
DEEP RIVER MESQUITE BBQ 614
KETTLE CHIPS :
DEEP RIVER SWEET ONION 514
KETTLE CHIPS :
DEEP RIVER ORIGINAL KETTLE 514
CHIPS '
Seafood Sides

REGULAR SIZED ONION ¢ ¢

RINGS SIDE ORDER
HADDOCK SIDE ORDER $7.5

REGULAR SIZED

SWEET POTATO FRIES  $5.0

SIDE ORDER
CALAMARI SIDE ORDER W/ $13.8
MARINARA ’
REGULAR SIZED FRENCH FRIES $4.5

SIDE ORDER
FAMILY SIZED ONION RINGS $7.5

FAMILY SIZED SWEET POTATO
FRENCH FRIES

BAY SCALLOP SIDE ORDER $9.5

$6.3

SEA SCALLOP SIDE ORDER

$17.5
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Big Y
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-19:40
Tuesday 11:00-19:40
Wednesday 11:00-19:40
Thursday 11:00-19:40
Friday 11:00-19:40
Saturday 11:00-19:40
Sunday 11:00-19:40
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