





https://menulist.menu 237 Mohawk Trail, Greenfield, United States +14137720435



			1
Sandwiches		Side Dishes	
CLAM ROLL CHIPS	\$10.0	FRENCH FRIES	
Starters & Salads		SHRIMP SIDE ORDER	\$9.5
FRENCH FRIES		Large Specialty Pizzas	
		LARGE BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA	\$21.0
Starters		LARGE HAWAIIAN PIZZA	\$19.0
FAMILY FISH FRY	\$36.3	LARGE BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA	\$19.5
Daily Specials		Large Pizzas	
CLAM STRIP SIDE ORDER	\$13.8	LARGE MAC CHEESE PIZZA	\$19.5
Hot Subs		LARGE MOZZARELLA MARGARITA PIZZA	\$19.0
LARGE BLT SUB	\$14.0	LARGE WHITE BROCCOLI CHICKEN PIZZA	\$18.0
Big Platters		Hot Soups	
FISHERMANS PLATTER	\$21.3	CLAM CHOWDER, 16 O	Z \$6.7
Sushi		ROTISSERIE CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP, 32 OZ	\$10.0
CLAM SHACK	\$18.8	CLAM CHOWDER, 32 OZ	\$10.0
Sea Lover's Paradise Cov	e	Seafood Family Meals	
JUMBO FISH SANDWICH	\$11.3	BOAT LOAD OF SHRIMP	\$31.3
Object Constant		BOAT LOAD OF HADDOCK	\$37.5
Chicken Tenders		40 PIECE LARGE GOLDEN FRIED	
CHICKEN TENDERS, 14 PIECE	\$26.0	SHRIMP	\$20.0
Restaurant Category FRENCH		These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served	e

PIZZA

FISH

CHICKEN

SHRIMP

Ingredients Used

- 1		
		1
	進步	
		1

Chicken	Wings			AZING BUFFALO	\$15.0
	WINGS, 12 PIECE	\$16.0	CHICKEN SUB		\$13.0
CHICKEN \	WINGS, 6 PIECE	\$8.0		ALIAN TRIO SUB	\$15.0
	WINGS, 24 PIECE	\$32.0	LARGE TU	INA SUB	\$14.0
WINGS		40 2.0	LARGE SM	MOKEMASTER HAM SUB	\$14.0
_			LARGE LO BEEF SUB	NDON BROIL ROAST	\$15.0
Seafood	l Single Meals		LARGE CH	IICKEN SALAD SUB	\$14.0
SHRIMP A	ND CHIP DINNER	\$15.0			
SEA SCAL	LOP AND CHIP DINNER	\$21.3	Popula	r Items	
CLAM STR	IP AND CHIP DINNER	\$16.3		PARTY CHEESE PIZZA OR ADD TOPPINGS	\$24.5
BAY SCALLOP AND CHIP DINNER		\$15.0		LARGE STEAK	
<i>al</i>				CHEESE SUB	\$12.0
Uncate			LARGE CH	HEESE PIZZA OR ADD	\$16.5
	ATBALL SUB	\$14.0		/ENGOLD TURKEY SUB	\$14.0
LARGE CH	IICKEN BACON RANCH	\$21.0		IICKEN TENDER SUB	\$14.0 \$14.0
LARGE CH	EESEBURGER PIZZA	\$21.0		TENDERS, 7 PIECE	\$14.0
LARGE ITALIAN SAUSAGE SUB		\$14.0		ZED FRENCH FRIES	\$5.8
				CHIP DINNER	\$17.5
Super S	Subs		FISH AND	CHIP DINNER	Φ17.5
	OVENGOLD TURKEY SUPER SUB	\$24.0	Party F	izzas	
	SMOKEMASTER HAM SUPER SUB	\$24.0	2304	PARTY WHITE BROCCOLI CHICKEN	\$31.5
ITALIAN TE	RIO SUPER SUB	\$26.0		PARTY MOZZARELLA MARGARITA PIZZA	\$29.0
LONDON E SUPER SU	BROIL ROAST BEEF B	\$26.0	PARTY BB	Q CHICKEN PIZZA	\$34.0
TUNA SUPER SUB		\$19.5	PARTY BU	FFALO CHICKEN PIZZA	\$31.5
			PARTY CH PIZZA	ICKEN BACON RANCH	\$34.0
Large S	WD3		PARTY HA	WAIIAN PIZZA	\$31.5
TAX YELL	LARGE GENOA SALAMI SUB	\$14.0	PARTY MA	C CHEESE PIZZA	\$31.5
	LARGE BIG THREE SUB	\$15.0	PARTY CH	EESEBURGER PIZZA	\$34.0

	2. 7	
1	Jan .	
1		40
	LEE .	
		Jan 1

Chips SEA SCALLOP SIDE ORDER \$17.5

	KEOGH APOS;S MATURE IRISH CHEESE ONION CHIPS, 1.76 OZ	\$1.7
	KEOGH APOS;S SHAMROCK SOUR CREAM CHIPS, 1.76 OZ	\$1.7
DEEP RIVE KETTLE CI	ER SOUR CREAM ONION HIPS	\$1.4
KEOGH APOS;S ATLANTIC SEA SALT IRISH CIDER VINEGAR CHIPS, 1.76 OZ		\$1.7
KEOGHS IRISH ATLANTIC SEA SALT CHIPS, 1.76 OZ		\$1.7
DEEP RIVER SALT VINEGAR KETTLE CHIPS		\$1.4
DEEP RIVER MESQUITE BBQ KETTLE CHIPS		\$1.4
DEEP RIVER SWEET ONION KETTLE CHIPS		\$1.4
DEEP RIVER ORIGINAL KETTLE		\$1.4

Seafood Sides

CHIPS

020	REGULAR SIZED ONION RINGS SIDE ORDER	\$5.8
	HADDOCK SIDE ORDER	\$7.5
	REGULAR SIZED SWEET POTATO FRIES SIDE ORDER	\$5.0
CALAMARI MARINARA	SIDE ORDER W/	\$13.8
REGULAR SIZED FRENCH FRIES SIDE ORDER		
FAMILY SIZED ONION RINGS		\$7.5
FAMILY SIZED SWEET POTATO FRENCH FRIES		\$6.3
BAY SCALLOP SIDE ORDER		\$9.5



Big Y

237 Mohawk Trail, Greenfield, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-19:40 Tuesday 11:00-19:40 Wednesday 11:00-19:40 Thursday 11:00-19:40 Friday 11:00-19:40 Saturday 11:00-19:40 Sunday 11:00-19:40